Sr.N
o. Student Name
1 AAKASH NAWARIYA
2 AARYAMAN MEENA
3 AATIF SHAIKH

4 AAYUSH

5 ABHAY SANWARIYA
6 ABHISHEK MEENA
7 ABHISHEK MEENA
8 ABHISHEK MEENA
9 ABHISHEK SAINI
10 ABHITAB MEENA

11 AJAY GURJAR

12 AJAY KUMAR BAIRWA
13 AJAY SAINI

14 AMAN SAINI

15 Anant Shakyawal
16 ANKITA GURJAR
17 Anushka Meena
18 ASHISH GAUTTAM
19 ASHISH VERMA
20 AVINASH MEENA
21 BHARAT VERMA
22 CHANCHAL MAHAWAR
23 CHANDRAKALA SAIN
24 DEEPIKA GUPTA
25 DHEERAJ MAHAWAR
26  DHEERAJ PRAJAPAT
27 GANESH MEENA

28 GARVITA JAIN

29 GAURAV GAUTTAM
30 GAURAV SAIN

31 GAURI SUKHNANI
32 HARIOM MALI

33  HARISINGH GURJAR
34 HARSH SAINI

35  HARSHITA KANWAR
36 HEMRAJ VERMA

37 HIMANSHU DONAWAT
38 KALPNA TATWAL
39 KARTIK JAIN

40 KRISH SAHU

Father Name

DINESH NAWARIYA
NATWAR LAL MEENA
IKRAMUDDIN
DHANANJAY SINGH
BABLU SANWARIYA
JATTIRAM MEENA
JATTIRAM MEENA
MUKESH MEENA
KHEMRAJ SAINI
LALLU LAL MEENA
SOJIRAM GURJAR
RAMKESH BAIRWA
SURESH CHAND SAINI
NARENDRA SAINI
Narottam Shakyawal
SOJIRAM GURJAR
Lakhan Lal Meena
VED PRAKASH SHARMA
MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA
MOJI RAM MEENA
HANUMAN PRASAD DHOBI
RAJENDRA MAHAWAR
HANUMAN PRASAD SAIN
BADRI VISHAL GUPTA
BABU LAL MAHAWAR
RAMKISHOR PRAJAPAT
MUKESH MEENA
GAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN
VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA
CHANDRAMOHAN SAIN
SATISH SUKHNANI
PRABHU LAL
KALURAM GURJAR
SHANKAR LAL SAINI
MAAN SINGH
RAMAVTAR VERMA
ASHOK KUMAR
MANGI LAL TATWAL
RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN
KAMAL KUMAR SAHU

Sec Scholor

tion
A

> x> x> r > > > > > > > P> r>Xr>r>r>rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

No
241240
241241
241242
241243
241244
241245
241246
241247
241248
241249
241250
241251
241252
241253
241254
241255
241256
241257
241258
241259
241260
241261
241262
241263
241264
241265
241266
241267
241268
241269
241270
241271
241272
241273
241274
241275
241276
241277
241278
241279

Final Subject

Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

KULDEEP MEENA
LOKESH MEENA
MAHESH PRAJAPAT
MANISH BAIRWA
MANISH BAIRWA
MANISH
MANISH KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR MEENA
Mayank Meena
MAYANK TIWARI
MOHIT SHUKLA

Mohit Singh Rajawat
MOHIT VERMA
MUSKAN MEENA
NARESH SHARMA
NEHA PARIDWAL
NELSI KEER
NIKHIL JOSHI
NIKHIL MEENA
NIRALI NAMA
PALAK JAIN
PAPITA SAINI
PAWAN KUMAR
MEENA
PAYAL VERMA
POONAM SISODIYA

PRDHYUMN
CHOUHAN

SURESH CHAND MEENA
BABU LAL MEENA
MEETHA LAL PRAJAPAT
SURESH BAIRWA
SURGYAN BAIRWA
BUDDHIPRAKASH
SUKHRAM MEENA
GOVIND SAHAY MEENA
Hetraj Meena
ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI
NAVAL KISHOR SHUKLA

vindeshwari singh

ASHOK KUMAR

BHAWANI SINGH

NARENDRA SHARMA

PREMPRAKASH PARIDWAL

SUSHIL KUMAR KEER

SHASHIDHAR SHARMA

BARDYALAL MEENA

SHANKAR LAL NAMA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAIN

RAMCHARAN SAINI

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

GAJANAND VERMA

TIKAM CHAND SISODIYA

NARESH CHOUHAN

> > > > > > > > > > >

241280

241281

241282

241283

241284

241285

241286

241287

241288

241289

241290

241291

241292

241293

241294

241295

241296

241297

241298

241299

241300

241301

241302

241303

241304

241305

Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist

ry



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

PRIYANKA MEENA

PRIYANSHU NAMA

Priyanshu Singh

RAHUL MAHAWAR

RAJAT SHARMA

RINKU SAHU

RITU CHAUHAN

ROHAN BAIRWA

ROHIT KUMAR MEENA

ROHIT SINGH MEENA

SACHIN SAINI

SANDEEP VERMA

SANJANA MEENA

SANJAY MAHAWAR

SHIVAM MEENA

SHRIYA JAIN

Shubham Nawria

Shubham Verma

SNEHA MAHAWAR

SOHAIL KHAN

Sonu Bairwa

RAMDEV MEENA

MAHAVEER NAMA

Moti Lal

UMASHANKAR MAHAWAR

MANISH SHARMA

OMPRAKASH SAHU

AJAY CHAUHAN

DOLATRAM BAIRWA

SURESH CHAND MEENA

HORILAL MEENA

MUKESH SAINI

JAGDISH VERMA

RAMRAJ MEENA

NAVAL KISHOR MAHAWAR

RISHIKESH MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN

Ashok Kumar Nawria

Pradeep Verma

SHELENDRA KUMAR

MAHAWAR

ISHAQUE MOHAMMED

Shambhu Dayal Bairwa

241306

241307

241308

241309

241310

241311

241312

241313

241314

241315

241316

241317

241318

241319

241320

241321

241322

241323

241324

241325

241326

Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist

ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist

ry



88 SRASHTI GUPTA CHANDRA BHAN GUPTA
89 SUMIT MEENA KUNJILAL MEENA

90 SUNIL MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA

91 TABISH RANGREZ AKHLAK AHMED

92 TANMAY SAHU MAHAVEER PRASAD SAHU

93 TARUNKULSHRESHTH  SHUBHASH KULSHRESHTH

94 TRILOK MEENA INDRALAL MEENA

95 TUSHAR KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR

96 VAIBHAV MISHRA KRISHANMURARI MISHRA

97  VIKAS KUMAR GAUD BANWARI LAL GAUD
98 VISHNU SAINI KADU SAINI

99 YOGESH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA
100 YUVRAJ JAILIYA KAMLESH KUMAR VERMA

101 YUVRAJ MEENA HARBHAJAN MEENA

241327

241328

241329

241330

241331

241332

241333

241334

241335

241336

241337

241338

241339

241340

Mathematics,Physics,Chemist

ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist
ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist

ry
Mathematics,Physics,Chemist

ry
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No
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No
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No
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No
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Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

No
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Yes

No

No
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No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes
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No

No

Yes
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No
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No
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Xllth Percentage YDC NCC

80.4
65.8
86
71.2
74
76.8
71.4
84
68.8
54.4
76.4
58.8
90.2
65.8
66.2
83.4
57.8
82.6
68.2
66.6
88.6
74.2
90.4
87.6
77
84.8
64
77.6
80
96.4
81.4
75
84
80.8
82.8
88.2
92.4
74.4
92.6
77.4

NCC (1)

NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (2)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (4)
NCC (4)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)

NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)
NCC (1)

NCC (1)
NCC (1)

NSS

Rover Rengering

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (4)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (4)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (2)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (2)

Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (4)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)

Human Right Cell

Women Cell

WomencCell (4)

WomenCell (4
WomencCell (3
WomenCell (4
WomenCell (4

—_— — — ~—

WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (4)

WomencCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomencCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomencCell (4)
WomenCell (2)
WomenCell (4)
WomencCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (1)

WomencCell (4)
WomenCell (4)

WomenCell (3)
WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (3)
WomenCell (4)
WomencCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)
WomenCell (4)



62.8

70

75.8

57.6

64.2

74.6

61

64.2

66

70

73

79

93.6

87.8

93.6

85.8

77.4

84

71.4

84.2

91.4

78.8

72.4

85.4

69

72.2

NCC (1
NCC (4
NCC (1
NCC (1
NCC (1
NCC (1
NCC (1
NCC (1
NCC (3
NCC (1
NCC (1

—_— e — — — — — ~— ~— ~— ~—

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (2)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (2)

NCC (2)

NCC (1)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (1)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (3)

NSS (3)

NSS (2)

Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (2)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (4)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (4)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (4)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (3)
Rover/Rengering (4)
Rover/Rengering (4)

Rover/Rengering (3)

WomencCell (4)
WomencCell (1)
WomencCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomencCell (4)
WomencCell (3)
WomencCell (4)
WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (1)
WomenCell (4)
WomenCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomenCell (3)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomenCell (1)

WomenCell (1)

WomencCell (4)



71.2

91

92.6

63

80

79.6

80.2

68.8

79.8

68.2

59.4

88

61.6

71.8

77.6

84.2

63.8

68

64.4

85.6

63.5

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (3)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (4)

NSS (1)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (2)

Rover/Rengering (4)

Rover/Rengering (4)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (4)

Rover/Rengering (4)

Rover/Rengering (4)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomenCell (3)

WomenCell (2)

WomencCell (3)

WomenCell (4)

WomencCell (3)

WomencCell (3)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)



94.4

71.8

82.4

87.8

76.8

77.04

71.4

59

76.4

83.4

89.6

87.2

69.2

76

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NCC (3)

NCC (3)

NCC (1)

NCC (1)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (1)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

NSS (2)

Rover/Rengering (4)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (3)

Rover/Rengering (2)

Rover/Rengering (1)

Rover/Rengering (4)

Rover/Rengering (3)

WomenCell (3)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (4)

WomencCell (3)

WomencCell (4)



Email ID RollNo Passyear
NAWARIYAAAKASH40@GMAIL.COM
ankitmeena592006@gmail.com
sekhaatif0@gmail.com
dhananjay.singh.chan@gmail.com
abhaysanvariya60@gmail.com
ABHISHEKMEENABANSARI@GMAIL.COM
ABHISHEKMEENA4316@GMAIL.COM
mukeshtatunnw306198317@gmail.com
ABHISHEKSAINIDM@GMAIL.COM
abhitabmeena233@gmail.com
AJAYGURJAR2272007@GMAIL.COM
A70477462@GMAIL.COM
ajaysaini200719@gmail.com
enviromentaman@gmail.com
anantshakyawal@gmail.com
SOJIRAMG17@GMAIL.COM
rajnimeenal752000@gmail.com
aashishgauttam666@gmail.com
ASHU981514@GMAIL.COM
avinashmeena889018@gmail.com
vermabharat2307@gmail.com
chachal536@gmail.com
SAINCHANDRAKALAO@GMAIL.COM
deepikaguptal3082006@gmail.com
mahawardheeraj586@gmail.com
DHEERAJPRAJAPAT468@GMAIL.COM
gm1331368@gmail.com
jainvinod232@gmail.com
gauravgauttam4@gmail.com
SAINGAURAV57@GMAIL.COM
manishsukhnani508@gmail.com
ganpatloin@gmail.com
gurjarjaysingh2002@gmail.com
harsh785197@gmail.com
ushanagar1991@gmail.com
av717727@gmail.com
HIMANSHUDONAWAT123@GMAIL.COM
girishtatwal1507@GMAIL.COM
jainkartik463@gmail.com
KRISHSAHU923@GMAIL.COM

Total Marks

Obtain Marks Board Class



kuldeepmeena2006swm@gmail.com
MEENALOKESH9595@GMAIL.COM
maheshprajapat0781@gmail.com
bairwamaish89555@gmail.com
emitrarajawat@gmail.com
MANISHDHANDHORIYA70@GMAIL.COM
mrmanishmeena06@gmail.com
ronakbagotya2008@gmail.com
MAYANK63501@GMAIL.COM
mayanktiwari9@352@gmail.com
akayanjaan@gmail.com
vinaysingh82750@gmail.com
vermamohit7852@gmail.com
bhawanisinghmeena8977@gmail.com
ushanagar1991@gmail.com
omprakash25081976@gmail.com
SUSHIL.POST@GMAIL.COM
NIJK1805101@GMAIL.COM
AKHILNAM786@GMAIL.COM
anshikanama362@gmail.com
palak546@gmail.com
sainibabali898@gmail.com
pawanmeena9414594956@gmail.com
gajavermal23@gmail.com

POONAMSISODIYA689@GMAIL.COM

PRDHYUMN2117@GMAIL.COM



bsk57@yahoo.com

ashanama477@gmail.com

1320reshu@gmail.com

RAHULMAHAWAR4706@gmail.com

RAJAT9079367627@GMAIL.COM

RINKUSAHUSAHU112@GMAIL.COM

MONAKUMARI9723@GMAIL.COM

DOLATRAMBAIRWA826 @GMAIL.COM

minamanisha2003@gmail.com

RSMEENA2023@GMAIL.COM

sachinsaini459459@gmail.com

professor109393@gmail.com

kaifm876@gmail.com

SANJAYMAHAWAR2369@GMAIL.COM

CSCNARAULI@GMAIL.COM

JAINSHRIYAOO6@GMAIL.COM

shubhamnawria@gmail.com
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